
  
 ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport  

  Wettbewerb:  3. German Masters 2015  
  Ort:  Mörfelden  Datum:  03.10.2015 

 
 Veranstalter:  BDR  Ausrichter:  RV Mörfelden 

 

 Verein    Eing  Ausg   Starter      
    1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Biethan Dr., Corinna  SKV Mörfelden    187,90  181,17    
  2  Brand, Viola  RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V.    184,10  180,57    
  3  Hattemer, Lisa  RSV Gau-Algesheim    190,30  180,10    
  4  Slupina, Milena  TSV Bernlohe    183,20  173,87    
  5  Brauchle, Carolin  RMSV Bad Schussenried    177,40  172,28    
  6  Biermann, Christina  RSV Wittekind Herford    176,30  168,17    
  7  Waibel, Seraina  RMV Pfungen    176,10  159,63    
  8  Haase, Maren  RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal    183,30  159,62    
  9  Lansing, Kira  DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn    161,60  153,84    
  10  Koch, Veronika  RKB Solidarit?t Hausham    170,30  152,65    
  11  Schacht, Janine  Liemer RC    157,90  145,40    
  12  Vordermeier, Helen  SportKultur Stuttgart e.V.    163,70  144,86    
  13  Dornbusch, Denise  SV 05 Rehbrücke    163,40  144,42    
  14  Walter, Natalie  FRvK Löhningen    172,40  142,62    
  15  Marquardt, Selina  RV Vorwärts Oberjesingen e.V.    176,00  141,56    
  16  Singer, Jessica  RV Nufringen e.V.    154,30  135,67    
  17  von Querfurth, Sarah  RV Adler 1901 Neuwerk    155,10  130,44    
  18  Ridinger, Claudia  RSC 2000 Kieselbronn    153,70  129,78    
  19  Burkhard, Hanna  RV Adler Bechhofen e.V.    140,90  121,08    
  20  Sedlmair, Johanna  RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V.    130,60  120,43    
  21  van Zütphen,  Anika  Grafschafter RMSV Moers    132,60  119,69    
  22  Stapf, Jasmina  RV All Heil 1903 e.V. Gro?heubach    130,40  106,94    
  23  Oswald, Selina  RSV Undenheim e.V.    121,70  102,51    
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 ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport  

  Wettbewerb:  3. German Masters 2015  
  Ort:  Mörfelden  Datum:  03.10.2015 

 
 Veranstalter:  BDR  Ausrichter:  RV Mörfelden 

 

 Verein    Eing  Ausg   Starter      
    1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer  
  1  Niedermeier, Michael  RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V.    210,50  198,11    
  2  Puls, Simon  Liemer RC    202,60  192,78    
  3  Pfliegl, Andreas  RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V.    199,40  187,74    
  4  Kohl, Lukas  RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach 

e.V. 
   200,60  185,80    

  5  Jüngling, Marcel  RRV Dornheim    187,30  176,80    
  6  Fürsattel, Martin  RSV Fürth-Vach    200,10  175,71    
  7  Mohr, Jorit  RV Nufringen e.V.    185,60  172,96    
  8  Zähringer, Sebastian  RSV Concordia Unteribental e.V.    183,10  171,71    
  9  Kottmann, Adam  RKB Penzberg    176,40  165,32    
  10  Hohm, Joshua  RV Germania Grossostheim e.V.    178,30  162,85    
  11  Kühnle, Tim  RV Pfeil Magstadt    180,00  153,74    
  12  Brand, Manuel  RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V.    182,60  150,78    
  13  Herbst, Moritz  RSV Wendlingen    194,80  150,68    
  2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Thuermer / Thuermer  RV Mz-Finthen    165,70  155,13    
  2  Bringsken / Bringsken  RCV Boehl-Iggelheim    143,40  133,45    
  3  Walter / Reymond  FRvK Löhningen    130,80  113,55    
  4  Gamper / Nägele  ATB Wülflingen    116,70  110,72    
  5  Saamen / Saamen  Liemer RC    143,90  108,65    
  6  Steinemann / Griesser  ATB Schaffhausen    117,80  97,07    
  7  Ehring / Klein  RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V.    126,60  95,41    
  8  Dullinger / Walter  RKV Solidaritaet Dachau e.V.    112,20  91,20    
  9  Hebbig / Roßbach  RKV Solidarität Bullach    87,60  57,39    
  2er Kunstradsport Elite offen  
  1  Bugner / Bugner  RSV 1921 Klein-Winternheim e.V.    171,40  167,90    
  2  Bassmann / Bassmann  SV Mergelstetten    157,70  144,31    
  3  Dietrich / Schmidt  RSV Schleissheim    149,10  137,73    
  4  Tisch / Kimmerle  RV Pfeil Magstadt    144,60  135,89    
  5  Breitenbach / Rauch  TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten    147,40  133,91    
  6  Kliehm / Schmidt  RSV 1910 Langenselbold    142,20  127,20    
  7  Hanselmann / Schefold  RV ?hringen    150,10  115,45    
  8  Auer / Müller  RMSV Nenzingen e.V.    113,70  90,66    
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 ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport  

  Wettbewerb:  3. German Masters 2015  
  Ort:  Mörfelden  Datum:  03.10.2015 

 
 Veranstalter:  BDR  Ausrichter:  RV Mörfelden 

 

     Eing  Ausg   Starter      
    4er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  RMSV "Edelweiß" Aach      228,50  196,21    
  2  RSV Steinhöring      234,20  193,75    
  3  RSC Blitz Schiefbahn      200,80  178,81    
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 ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport  

  Wettbewerb:  3. German Masters (6. WM-Quali/ZR)  
 
 Ort:  Mörfelden  Datum:  03.10.2015 

  Veranstalter:  BDR  Ausrichter:  RV Mörfelden 

 

 Verein    Eing  Ausg   Starter      
   
 1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Haase, Maren  RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal    183,30  169,49    
  2  Slupina, Milena  TSV Bernlohe    183,20  167,48    
  3  Brauchle, Carolin  RMSV Bad Schussenried    177,40  166,06    
 
 1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer  
  1  Kohl, Lukas  RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach 

e.V. 
   200,60  194,75    

  2  Fürsattel, Martin  RSV Fürth-Vach    200,10  188,85    
  3  Herbst, Moritz  RSV Wendlingen    194,80  184,46    
 
 2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Saamen / Saamen  Liemer RC    143,90  115,19    
  2er Kunstradsport Elite offen  
  1  Hanselmann / Schefold  RV ?hringen    150,10  143,00    
  2  Tisch / Kimmerle  RV Pfeil Magstadt    144,60  139,11    
  3  Breitenbach / Rauch  TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten    147,40  134,05    
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 ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport  

  Wettbewerb:  3. German Masters 2015 Finale  
 
 Ort:  Mörfelden  Datum:  03.10.2015 

  Veranstalter:  BDR  Ausrichter:  RV Mörffelden 

 

 Verein    Eing  Ausg   Starter      
   
 1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Hattemer, Lisa  RSV Gau-Algesheim    190,30  186,18    
  2  Brand, Viola  RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V.    184,10  179,99    
  3  Biethan Dr., Corinna  SKV Mörfelden    187,90  171,17    
 
 1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer  
  1  Niedermeier, Michael  RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V.    210,50  203,11    
  2  Puls, Simon  Liemer RC    202,60  194,88    
  3  Pfliegl, Andreas  RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V.    199,40  188,25    
 
 2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Thürmer, Julia  RV Mz-Finthen    165,70  160,41    
    Thürmer, Nadja            
  2  Bringsken, Lena  RCV Boehl-Iggelheim    143,40  135,17    
    Bringsken, Lisa            
  3  Reymond, Carmen  FRvK Löhningen    130,80  108,71    
    Walter, Sahra            
  2er Kunstradsport Elite offen  
  1  Bugner, André  RSV 1921 Klein-Winternheim e.V.    171,40  164,60    
    Bugner, Benedikt            
  2  Bassmann, Benedikt  SV Mergelstetten    157,70  141,28    
    Bassmann, Luisa            
  3  Dietrich, Stefanie  RSV Schleissheim    149,10  134,61    
    Schmidt, Robert            
  4er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen  
  1  Gülich, Katharina  RSV Steinhöring    234,20  208,69    
    Posch, Christine            
    Ressel, Ramona            
    Schweiger, Michaela            
  2  Gaißer , Katja  RMSV Edelweiß Aach    228,50  189,73    
    Gallmann, Sybille            
    Henninger, Cornelia            
    Paukstadt, Carina            
  3  Bönning, Jessica  RSC Blitz Schiefbahn    200,80  167,62    
    Kretschmann, Kira            
    Schinkels, Stephanie            
    Schlößer, Anne            
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